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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2086/0

4/08/2092/0

4/08/2093/0

4/08/2094/0

4/08/2095/0

4/08/2096/0

4/08/2097/0

299753,
519606

302888,

514772

300843,
523835

297666,
518116

297088,
511363

317092,
481509

317456,
480090

03/03/2008

03/03/2008

03/03/2008

04/03/2008

04/03/2008

04/03/2008

04/03/2008
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/03/2008 to 07/03/2008

Parish...........

3, WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY Moresby

PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF

WOODEN FENCE 14M LONG AND

1.5M HIGH, AT REAR OF
PROPERTY (RETROSPECTIVE)

HALDEN, FRIZINGTON ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
EDWARDIAN CONSERVATORY

MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 4
No TERRACED HOUSES

SOMERSET HOUSE, DUKE
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.,
CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION
OF, CONTRAST NOSINGS TO
ENTRANCE STEPS TO COMPLY
WITH, DDA REQUIREMENTS

SHOREHILL, 82A, MAIN
STREET, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., UTILITY ROOM
EXTENSION

RAYLEE, SALTHOUSE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION TO
DWELLING AND, DEMOLITION
OF STORAGE BUILDING

GARAGES 1 & 2, BACK
WELLINGTON STREET,
MILLOM,, CUMBRIA.,
ALTERATIONS TO GARAGES

LISTED BUILDING

Cleator Moor

Distington

whitehaven

St Bees

MiTTlom

MilTlom
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

THE CONSERVATORY COMPANY,
10B MAIN ROAD, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

MR R HARDON, ABBEY
BUIDING DESIGN, 2 ABBEY
CLOSE, MOORCLOSE

MR K MORGAN, CAPITA
SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE,
HARBOUR BUSINESS PARK

DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT,
HERMITAGE, BIRKBY,
MARYPORT

CRAIG & GREEN ARCHITECTS,
111 DUKE STREET, BARROW
IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA.

MR M HAY, 3 WINSTON
CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR AND MRS BURROW,
HALDEN, FRIZINGTON ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

MRS P MAGUIRE, MAGUIRE
DEVELOPMENTS LTD, OAK
LODGE, LORTON

MRS L CHAPMAN, CUMBRIA
COUNTY COUNCIL, 18
PORTLAND SQUARE, CARLISLE

DR G BICKERTON,
SHOREHILL, 82A MAIN
STREET, ST BEES

MRS L TAYLOR, RAYLEE,
SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM

MR T FIELDING, SCHOOL
HOUSE, WABERTHWAITE,
MILLOM



4/08/2098/0

4/08/2099/0

4/08/2100/0

4/08/2101/0

4/08/2102/0

4/08/2103/0

4/08/2104/0

4/08/2105/0

4/08/2106/0

317392,
480079

299599,
520370

307531,
520593

297696,
516160

304288,
501385

298292,
517759

301357,
510131

302949,
514118

300725,
511078

04/03/2008

05/03/2008

04/03/2008

05/03/2008

05/03/2008

04/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

05/03/2008

3, CROWN STREET, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., ILLUMINATED
FASCIA SIGN

GHYLL HEAD COTTAGE, LOW
MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
FRONT AND REAR PORCHES

GREENSYKE LODGE,
LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT DWELLING

25, COPELAND AVENUE,

MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA.,
TO SIDE OF HOUSE

4, HALSENNA ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVE DETACHED GARAGE
AND BUILD NEW,

GARAGE /WETROOM/BATHROOM
AND BEDROOM EXTENSION

WOODLAND VIEW, CORNER OF,
LOOP ROAD SOUTH &,,
HILLCREST AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A DETACHED
GARAGE

UNITS 9 & 11, BRIDGE END
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

1, EAST DENT COTTAGES,
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION

8, OLD SMITHFIELD,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TWO CONCRETE
SECTIONAL GARAGES

GARAGE ATTACHED
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MilTom

Moresby

Lamplugh

whitehaven

Seascale

whitehaven

St Johns Beckermet

Cleator Moor

Egremont
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ALAN FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR G WILKS, WESTLAKES
ENGINEERING, GALEMIRE
COURT, WESTLAKES SCIENCE
& TECH. PARK

MRS L MELLEN, ARROW HILL,
MAIN STREET, SILECROFT

MR M MIDwWOOD, GHYLL HEAD
COTTAGE, LOW MORESBY,
WHITEHAVEN

MR G MCAVOY, GMC QUALITY
HOMES LTD., CARLETON
BARN, CARLETON

MR J CLARK, 25 COPELAND
AVENUE, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR T FLEET, 4 HALLSENNA
ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.

MR L MASON, WOODLAND
VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH,
WHITEHAVEN

MR M MILBURN, THOMAS
GRAHAM & SONS, THE
MALTINGS, SHADOW GATE

MR AND MRS P GORMAN,
HAKODADI, ARLECDON,
FRIZINGTON

MR T FERGUSON, HIGH HOUSE
FARM, GREEN BANK,
WHITEHAVEN
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4/08/2107/0 29?;70 06/03/2008 JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST Whitehaven

4/08/2108/0

4/08/2109/0

4/08/2110/0

4/08/2111/0

4/08/2112/0

7/08/4010/0

298507,

517109

319219,

480120

297333,

518826

315530,

478794

298488,

521901

309139, 07/03/2008 FIELD NO 1426, HOLMSIDE,

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

06/03/2008

06/03/2008

07/03/2008

AVENUE, HILLCREST,,
WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA.
PROPOSED EXTENSIONS &
ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE,
INDEPENDENT SELF
SUPPORTIVE CARE UNITS,
NEW,
KITCHEN/LAUNDRY/BOILER
ROOM FACILITIES AND

49, SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, whitehaven
HIGH MEADOWS,

WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,

GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION &

GARAGE

CAR PARK, ST GEORGES MiTTom
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

FELL AND REMOVE FOUR

TREES WITHIN MILLOM,
CONSERVATION AREA

(RETROSPECTIVE)

SIR CHRISTOPHER HARDING whitehaven
HOUSE, NORTH SHORE ROAD,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

INSTALL TWO MICROWAVE

ANTENNAE ON ROOF

19, RICHMOND GARDENS, Millom
HAVERIGG, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., SMALL SINGLE

STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR

GHYLL BANK, LOWCA, LowcCa

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REVISED APPLICATION FOR
ERECTION OF 21 DWELLINGS,
COMPRISING 4 BUNGALOWS, 4
TERRACED HOUSES, 13,
DETACHED HOUSES,
HARDSTANDINGS, GARAGES
AND

Irton with Santon

Page 3

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,

CALVA HOUSE, CALVA BROW,

WORKINGTON

IAN JACKSON BUILDING
SERVICES, CARINSEL,
LOWMOOR ROAD, WIGTON

EUAN FS PEARSON MRICS,
ATISREAL LIMITED, 20
CHARLOTTE SQUARE,
EDINBURGH EH2 4DF

MR P SPEAKMAN, SPEAKMAN
ARCHITECTS, LUMBHOLME,
BROUGHTON IN FURNESS

THE ABBEYFIELD SOCIETY,
JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST
AVENUE, HILLCREST

MR T WILKINSON, 49
SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN

OPEN SPACES SECTION,
COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
MORESBY PARKS DEPOT,
WHITEHAVEN

THUS plc, 1-2 BERKELEY
SQUARE, 99 BERKELEY
STREET, GLASGOW G3 7HR

MR A & MRS D KIRKBY, 19
RICHMOND GARDENS,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM

PERSIMMON HOMES
LANCASHIRE, PERSIMMON
HOUSE, LANCASTER BUSINESS
PARK, CATON ROAD

W. S. STEELE, HOLMSIDE,
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499227 IRTON, CUMBRIA., IRTON, HOLMROOK
EXTENSION TO EXISTING
RIDING ARENA
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