PA\_RECD (3).TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/03/2008 to 07/03/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	. Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2086/0	299753, 03/03/2008 519606	3 3, WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF WOODEN FENCE 14M LONG AND 1.5M HIGH, AT REAR OF PROPERTY (RETROSPECTIVE)	Moresby		MR M HAY, 3 WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2092/0	302888, 03/03/2008 514772	3 HALDEN, FRIZINGTON ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., EDWARDIAN CONSERVATORY	Cleator Moor	THE CONSERVATORY COMPANY, 10B MAIN ROAD, SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR AND MRS BURROW, HALDEN, FRIZINGTON ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/08/2093/0	300843, 03/03/2008 523835	MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 4 NO TERRACED HOUSES	Distington	MR R HARDON, ABBEY BUIDING DESIGN, 2 ABBEY CLOSE, MOORCLOSE	MRS P MAGUIRE, MAGUIRE DEVELOPMENTS LTD, OAK LODGE, LORTON
4/08/2094/0	297666, 04/03/2008 518116	SOMERSET HOUSE, DUKE STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION OF, CONTRAST NOSINGS TO ENTRANCE STEPS TO COMPLY WITH, DDA REQUIREMENTS	whitehaven	MR K MORGAN, CAPITA SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE, HARBOUR BUSINESS PARK	MRS L CHAPMAN, CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE, CARLISLE
4/08/2095/0	297088, 04/03/2008 511363	3 SHOREHILL, 82A, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., UTILITY ROOM EXTENSION	St Bees		DR G BICKERTON, SHOREHILL, 82A MAIN STREET, ST BEES
4/08/2096/0	317092, 04/03/2008 481509	RAYLEE, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING AND, DEMOLITION OF STORAGE BUILDING	Millom	DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT, HERMITAGE, BIRKBY, MARYPORT	MRS L TAYLOR, RAYLEE, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM
4/08/2097/0	317456, 04/03/2008 480090	GARAGES 1 & 2, BACK WELLINGTON STREET, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS TO GARAGES	Millom	CRAIG & GREEN ARCHITECTS, 111 DUKE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA.	MR T FIELDING, SCHOOL HOUSE, WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM

## PA\_RECD (3).TXT

4/08/2098/0	317392, 480079	04/03/2008	3, CROWN STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGN	Millom		MRS L MELLEN, ARROW HILL, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT
4/08/2099/0	299599, 520370	05/03/2008	GHYLL HEAD COTTAGE, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF FRONT AND REAR PORCHES	Moresby	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR M MIDWOOD, GHYLL HEAD COTTAGE, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2100/0	307531, 520593	04/03/2008	GREENSYKE LODGE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT DWELLING	Lamplugh		MR G MCAVOY, GMC QUALITY HOMES LTD., CARLETON BARN, CARLETON
4/08/2101/0	297696, 516160	05/03/2008	25, COPELAND AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., GARAGE ATTACHED TO SIDE OF HOUSE	Whitehaven		MR J CLARK, 25 COPELAND AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2102/0	304288, 501385	05/03/2008	4, HALSENNA ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., REMOVE DETACHED GARAGE AND BUILD NEW, GARAGE/WETROOM/BATHROOM AND BEDROOM EXTENSION	Seascale	ALAN FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR T FLEET, 4 HALLSENNA ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.
4/08/2103/0	298292, 517759	04/03/2008	WOODLAND VIEW, CORNER OF, LOOP ROAD SOUTH &,, HILLCREST AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A DETACHED GARAGE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR L MASON, WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2104/0	301357, 510131	07/03/2008	UNITS 9 & 11, BRIDGE END INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	St Johns Beckermet	MR G WILKS, WESTLAKES ENGINEERING, GALEMIRE COURT, WESTLAKES SCIENCE & TECH. PARK	MR M MILBURN, THOMAS GRAHAM & SONS, THE MALTINGS, SHADOW GATE
4/08/2105/0	302949, 514118	07/03/2008	1, EAST DENT COTTAGES, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Cleator Moor		MR AND MRS P GORMAN, HAKODADI, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON
4/08/2106/0	300725, 511078	05/03/2008	8, OLD SMITHFIELD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO CONCRETE SECTIONAL GARAGES	Egremont		MR T FERGUSON, HIGH HOUSE FARM, GREEN BANK, WHITEHAVEN

4/08/2107/0	298470, 517787	06/03/2008	JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE, HILLCREST,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED EXTENSIONS & ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE, INDEPENDENT SELF SUPPORTIVE CARE UNITS, NEW, KITCHEN/LAUNDRY/BOILER ROOM FACILITIES AND	Whitehaven	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, CALVA BROW, WORKINGTON	THE ABBEYFIELD SOCIETY, JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE, HILLCREST
4/08/2108/0	298507, 517109	07/03/2008	49, SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION & GARAGE	whitehaven	IAN JACKSON BUILDING SERVICES, CARINSEL, LOWMOOR ROAD, WIGTON	MR T WILKINSON, 49 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2109/0	319219, 480120	07/03/2008	CAR PARK, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., FELL AND REMOVE FOUR TREES WITHIN MILLOM, CONSERVATION AREA (RETROSPECTIVE)	Millom		OPEN SPACES SECTION, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, MORESBY PARKS DEPOT, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2110/0	297333, 518826	06/03/2008	SIR CHRISTOPHER HARDING HOUSE, NORTH SHORE ROAD,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INSTALL TWO MICROWAVE ANTENNAE ON ROOF	whitehaven	EUAN FS PEARSON MRICS, ATISREAL LIMITED, 20 CHARLOTTE SQUARE, EDINBURGH EH2 4DF	THUS plc, 1-2 BERKELEY SQUARE, 99 BERKELEY STREET, GLASGOW G3 7HR
4/08/2111/0	315530, 478794	06/03/2008	19, RICHMOND GARDENS, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SMALL SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR	Millom	MR P SPEAKMAN, SPEAKMAN ARCHITECTS, LUMBHOLME, BROUGHTON IN FURNESS	MR A & MRS D KIRKBY, 19 RICHMOND GARDENS, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2112/0	298488, 521901	07/03/2008	GHYLL BANK, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REVISED APPLICATION FOR ERECTION OF 21 DWELLINGS, COMPRISING 4 BUNGALOWS, 4 TERRACED HOUSES, 13, DETACHED HOUSES, HARDSTANDINGS, GARAGES AND	Lowca		PERSIMMON HOMES LANCASHIRE, PERSIMMON HOUSE, LANCASTER BUSINESS PARK, CATON ROAD
7/08/4010/0	309139,	07/03/2008	FIELD NO 1426, HOLMSIDE,	Irton with Santon		W. S. STEELE, HOLMSIDE,

Page 4

499227

IRTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO EXISTING RIDING ARENA

IRTON, HOLMROOK